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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Australia Zarina Jayaswal AHO zarina.jayaswal@defence.gov.au 

Australia Jasbir Randhawa AHO Jasbir.Randhawa@defence.gov.au 

Finland Jyrki Mononen HO, FTA Jyrki.Mononen@liikennevirasto.fi 

France Gwenaële Jan (chair) SHOM gwenaele.jan@shom.fr 

Netherlands Leendert Dorst RNlN LL.Dorst@mindef.nl 

New Zealand Glen Rowe LINZ growe@linz.govt.nz 

Norway Hilde Sande NHS Hilde.Sande@kartverket.no 

Republic of 

Korea 
Kwang nam Han KHOA hkn0112@korea.kr 

Republic of 

Korea 
Jimin Ko KHOA jmko124@korea.kr 

United Kingdom Chris Jones (vice-chair) UKHO christopher.jones@ukho.gov.uk 

USA Stephen Gill NOAA stephen.gill@noaa.gov 

IHB David Wyatt (secretary)  adso@iho.int 

IHB Tony Pharaoh  addt@iho.int 

Australia Bill Mitchell 
National Tidal Centre 

(Bureau of Meteorology) 
b.mitchell@bom.gov.au 

Australia Chris Hens* OMC International c.hens@omcinternational.com 

Australia Giles Lesser* OMC International g.lesser@omcinternational.com 

    

    

 

* Thursday 27 March only 
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